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Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
28/12/2019 - 13:48 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Fillestare (F)

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 43.78 201
2. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 49.02 143
3. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 52.57 116
4. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 56.60 93
5. NAMANI, Ela 11 SHKZ PR 57.35 89
6. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 57.76 87
7. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 10 O2 PZ 1:10.67 47
8. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 1:11.71 45

Yllka (E)

1. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 39.86 267
2. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 42.97 213
3. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 50.60 130
4. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 51.82 121
5. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 52.46 117
6. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 54.81 102
7. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 PZ 55.29 100
8. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 56.95 91

Pionere (D)

1. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 38.50 296
2. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 41.96 228
3. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 48.35 149
4. BEQIRI, Adea 07 SHKZ PR 49.96 135
5. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 54.35 105
6. HOTI, Arrita 07 PRI PR 58.65 83
7. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 1:09.07 51

Kadete (C)

1. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 37.58 318
2. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 44.57 191

Juniore (B)

1. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 35.61 374
2. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 40.93 246

Open

1. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 35.61 374
2. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 37.58 318
3. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 38.50 296
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 39.86 267
5. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 40.93 246
6. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 41.96 228
7. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 42.97 213
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Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 43.78 201
9. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 44.57 191

10. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 48.35 149
11. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 49.02 143
12. BEQIRI, Adea 07 SHKZ PR 49.96 135
13. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 50.60 130
14. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 51.82 121
15. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 52.46 117
16. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 52.57 116
17. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 54.35 105
18. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 54.81 102
19. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 PZ 55.29 100
20. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 56.60 93
21. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 56.95 91
22. NAMANI, Ela 11 SHKZ PR 57.35 89
23. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 57.76 87
24. HOTI, Arrita 07 PRI PR 58.65 83
25. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 1:09.07 51
26. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 10 O2 PZ 1:10.67 47
27. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 1:11.71 45


